Summer | 2017 Indiv TCE Report for ECO402-010 (Kevin Allen)

Raters Students
Responded 6
Invited 8
Response Ratio 75.00%

Classification

Options Score Count Percentage
Freshman 1 0 0.00%
Sophomore 2 0 0.00%
Junior 3 2 33.33%
Senior 4 4 66.67%
Graduate 5 0 0.00%
Professional 6 0 0.00%
Other 7 0 0.00%
Choose not to rate NRP 0 0.00%
c Department (B&E College (Business &
ourse . .
Economics) Economics)
Question
Mean Response Standard Mean Response Standard Response Standard
Count Deviation Count Deviation Count Deviation
My classification is 3.67 6 0.52 3.41 49 1.06 3.66 188 1.02

Reason(s) for taking course

Options Count Percentage
is a required course 6 66.67%
is an elective 1 11.11%
covers a topic | am interested in 2 22.22%
Choose not to rate 0 0.00%
Respondent(s) 6
Expected Grade in Course

Options Score Count Percentage
Pass or audit 1 1 16.67%
I 2 0 0.00%
E/Fail 3 0 0.00%
D 4 0 0.00%
C 5 0 0.00%
B 6 4 66.67%
A 7 1 16.67%
Choose not to rate NRP 0 0.00%
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c Department (B&E College (Business &
ourse . .
. Economics) Economics)
Question
Mean Response Standard Response Standard Response Standard
Count Deviation Count Deviation Count Deviation
My expected grade in 5.33 6 2.16  6.10 49 1.07 6.33 183 0.79

this course
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Hours per week spent on course outside of class time

Options Score Count Percentage
1 hour or less 1 0 0.00%
2 hours 2 0 0.00%
3 hours 3 0 0.00%
4 - 5 hours 4 3 50.00%
6 - 7 hours 5 2 33.33%
8 hours or more 6 1 16.67%
Choose not to rate NRP 0 0.00%
Course

Question

Mean Response Standard

Count Deviation

Hours per week spent
on the course 4.67 6 0.82

(excluding class time)

Course Specific Questions

1. The course was well organized

Options Score Count Percentage
Strongly Disagree 1 1 16.67%
Agree 4 1 16.67%
Strongly Agree 5 4 66.67%

3. Grading in the course was fair.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 1 16.67%
Strongly Agree 5 5) 83.33%

5. I understand how the final grade will be
calculated in the course.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 2 33.33%
Strongly Agree 5 4 66.67%
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Department (B&E College (Business &
Economics) Economics)
Response Standard Response Standard
Count Deviation Count Deviation
4.20 49 117 4.40 186 1.38

2. Class meetings contributed to my learning of the
course content.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 2 33.33%
Strongly Agree ) 4 66.67%

4. Assessments (e.g., tests, quizes, papers,
homework, projects) reflected course material.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 2 33.33%
Strongly Agree 5) 4 66.67%

6. | consider EC0O402-010 to be a quality course.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 1 16.67%
Strongly Agree 5) 5 83.33%
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Course Specific Questions (continued)

c Department (B&E College (Business &
ourse . .
. Economics) Economics)
Question

Mean Response Standard Mean Response Standard Mean Response Standard

Count Deviation Count Deviation Count Deviation

The course was well 417 6 160 3.90 49 114 439 185 0.92
organized
Class meetings
contributed to my 4.67 6 052 4.23 44 0.91 4.46 178 0.88
learning of the course
content.
EMERling I U2 aumee | o ae 6 0.41 4.33 49 0.77 4.45 185 0.78
was fair.
Assessments (e.g.,
tests, quizes, papers,
homework, projects) 4.67 6 052 4.31 49 0.77 4.46 185 0.79
reflected course
material.
| understand how the
e gl il 4.67 6 052 4.47 49 0.58 4.60 185 0.62
calculated in the
course.
| consider ECO402-010 4 44 6 041 427 49 0.84 4.40 185 0.88

to be a quality course.

Which aspects of the course were most helpful? Why?

Comments
111

The homework assignments were the most helpful in this course. They made me work really hard and think outside of
the box, and prepared me for the exams.

The homeworks very much represented the tests, making it easier to study well.
he is great!

Instructor Ave many real life related topics relating to course materials.

Which aspects of the course would you change? How and Why?

Comments
111
Practicing more problems in class would have been helpful.

everything is perfect!
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Instructor Specific Questions

1. The instructor Kevin Allen was prepared for
class.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 1 16.67%
Strongly Agree 5 ) 83.33%

3. The instructor Kevin Allen responded to
questions in a manner that aided my understanding
of the material.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 1 16.67%
Strongly Agree 5 ) 83.33%

5. The instructor Kevin Allen treated students with
respect.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 1 16.67%
Strongly Agree 5 ) 83.33%

7. KevinAllen provided quality teaching.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 1 16.67%
Strongly Agree 5 ) 83.33%
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2. The instructor Kevin Allen presented material
clearly.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 1 16.67%
Strongly Agree ) 5 83.33%

4. The instructor Kevin Allen provided material at
an appropriate pace.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 2 33.33%
Strongly Agree ) 4 66.67%

6. The instructor Kevin Allen asked questions that
stimulated deep consideration of the course
content.

Options Score Count Percentage
Agree 4 1 16.67%
Strongly Agree ) 5 83.33%
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Instructor Specific Questions (continued)

c Department (B&E College (Business &
ourse . .
. Economics) Economics)
Question

Mean Response Standard Mean Response Standard Mean Response Standard

Count Deviation Count Deviation Count Deviation

The instructor Kevin
Allen was prepared for 4.83 6 0.41 4.20 60 0.80 4.57 208 0.75

class.

The instructor Kevin
Allen presented 4.83 6 0.41 4.15 59 0.87 4.44 204 0.88
material clearly.

The instructor Kevin
Allen responded to
questions in a manner
that aided my
understanding of the
material.

4.83 6 0.41 4.05 59 1.01 4.39 205 0.94

The instructor Kevin
Allen provided material 4.67 6 0.52 4.05 59 0.86 4.36 205 0.90
at an appropriate pace.

The instructor Kevin
Allen treated students 4.83 6 0.41 442 59 0.70 4.55 205 0.75
with respect.

The instructor Kevin

Allen asked questions

that stimulated deep 4.83 6 0.41 417 59 0.85 4.41 204 0.87
consideration of the

course content.

KevinAllen provided

. ) 4.83 6 0.41 4.05 59 0.88 4.42 205 0.87
quality teaching.

Which aspects of the instructor KevinAllen were most helpful? Why?

Comments
111

He explains things in ways that are easily understood by students, rather than talking to us as if we are already
professionals. He relates topics to real world scenarios, and it makes understanding and applying concepts far easier.

He is a great storyteller, for that he made understanding of the material much easier, giving excellent examples in class
for needed clarity. He was always understanding of conflicts, since it is a summer class, which allowed me to better
prepare for the class given my very busy work schedule.

Instructor gave many real life examples to help explain course topics.

Which aspects of the instructor KevinAllen would you change? How and Why?

Comments
111

A better explanation for some of the math was occasionally needed, however he could always clarify when asked
questions in class.
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